MINTEX

Manufacturer / Model

VW Corrado (531),08/87 - 12/95

1.8 16V
20i
20i16V
2.8VR6
1.8 G60
2.9VR6

MDB1382FR
Year of Construction kW
04/89-07/92 100
04/93-12/95 85
08/91-12/95 100
09/91-12/95 128
09/88-09/93 118
08/91-12/95 140

Matt Lewis Racing

MATT LEWIS

Info

Fitting Position: Rear Axle

VIN to 50-P-009000



